Sunshine Coast Friday 28 February, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 QEMCO GUTTER GUARD Maiden Plate

01

04
05

2200 metres $30000
Brief Spirit(Chris & Corey Munce) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Zalatoris (NZ)(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor
Captain Good Vibes(Nicole Luke) Ms Cejay
Graham

06

07

08

Prefer To Dance (NZ)(James Ron Stewart

Moore)

Miss Dynamo(Billy Healey) Andrew
Mallyon
Sassy Tap (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Ms Nikita
Beriman

05:38PM
6 58.5

2 585
3 575

4 57.5

5 56.5

1 56.5

2 EQUINE SOLUTIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $45000, Non QTIS: $15000

01

02
03

04

05
06

07
08

10

03
04
06
07
08

10

Claw Machine(Billy Healey) Andrew
Mallyon
Shubman(Barry Gill) Paul Hamblin
Starward(Natalie McCall) Ms Nikita
Beriman
Ten Good Reasons (NZ)(Gary Michael Rodd

Duncan)

Boogie Fever(Kym Afford) Sean Cormack

Flash Drive(Rex Lipp) Ms Cejay
Graham

Heavy Reign(Belinda Mair) Dale Smith
Maconda(Kelly Schweida) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Stylish Angel(Rex Lipp) Bailey Wheeler

CRUISE MAROOCHY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
1200 metres

$28000

Roman Dagger (NZ)(Kym Afford)
Billy's Bro(Billy Healey)

Boris Thornton
Jace McMurray

Pyrois(Lee Freedman) Michael Rodd
Nightcapped(Jack Bruce) Taylor Marshall
Summer Soiree(Annabel Neasham Kyle
& Rob Archibald) Wilson-Taylor
Oberoi Princess(Chris & Corey Ms Cejay
Munce) Graham

06:08PM
4 58.0

58.0
58.0

2 58.0

9 56.0
7 56.0

56.0
3 56.0

8 56.0

06:38PM
8 61.0
60.5
59.5
58.0
58.0

S U1 ON

7 57.5

12 (EM)Lone Force(Billy Healey)

13 (EM)Notacluehoworwho(Gary
Duncan)

15 (EM)Rubix Love(Christos Zintilis)

Andrew
Mallyon
Ms Nikita
Beriman

Bailey Wheeler

4 WYLIE DALZIEL RACING Class 2 Handicap

1400 metres $28000

01  More Trouble (NZ)(Jack Bruce)

02 Better Be Slick(Chris & Corey
Munce)

03  Mr Caleb(Stuart Kendrick)

05 The Player(Chris & Corey Munce)
06 Fly Fifer(Taylah Mackinnon)

07 Moonfleet(Matthew Hoysted)

08 Ole Bazzle (NZ)(Gary Duncan)
09 Mist Of Dawn(Chris Anderson)
10 Julieta(Lee Freedman)

5 KENNARDS HIRE OPEN Handicap
1400 metres $28000

01 Irish Songs(Louise White)
02  Pocket Full(Stuart Kendrick)

03  Under The Cap(Stuart Kendrick)
04 This'llbetheone(Jack Bruce)

06 Light Of Boom(Adam Campton)
07 Hollywood North(Stuart Kendrick)

09 The Catch(Jeff Dunn)

10 Singer Sargent(James Moore)

Jace McMurray

Damien
Thornton

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Vlad Duric
Montana
Philpot

Ms Nikita
Beriman

Michael Rodd
Ron Stewart
Robbie Dolan

Corey
Sutherland
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Robbie Dolan

Taylor Marshall
Jace McMurray

Montana
Philpot

Ms Colleen
Krahnen

Ron Stewart

6

3

1

07

2
1

07

6 ALEX SURF CLUB DRUMMO MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 60

Handicap
1600 metres $28000

01 Sock'emsid(Brendan Jones)

Dale Smith

08
10

58.5

58.5

55.0

:08PM

60.0
59.0

57.5

57.0
56.5

56.0

56.0
55.5
54.0

:38PM

62.5

57.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

:08PM
61.0

03

04
05

06

08
09

11

12

13

01

Mount Zion(Jeff Dunn) Ms Colleen
Krahnen
Poutchek (GB)(Robert Heathcote) Jace McMurray

Betathaneva(Paul Jenkins) Corey
Sutherland

Chance With Wolves(Jan Robbie Dolan

Aitkenhead)

Firebolt(Lee Freedman) Michael Rodd

Promiscuous Girl(Matthew Boris Thornton

Hoysted)

(EM)PENDING(BIlly Healey) Ms Cejay
Graham

(EM)Hooks (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Ms Nikita
Beriman

(EM)Eight Cylinders (NZ)(Trevor Ms Tiffani
Miller) Brooker

7 IN CURTAINS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
2200 metres $28000

Gripping(Jason Patton) Corey
Sutherland

Likeabeel(Patrick Busuttin) Robbie Dolan

02
03

04

05
06
07
08

09

11
12

13

Iberian Ruler (NZ)(Annabel
Neasham & Rob Archibald)

Princeton Award(Glenn Thornton)

Dan McGillivray

Damien
Thornton

Jace McMurray
Ron Stewart
Bailey Wheeler

Watermelon(Ray Dart)
Chateaux Park (NZ)(Jason Coyle)
Montgomery(John Thompson)

Tennessee Whiskey (NZ)(Peter Jag
Robl) Guthmann-Che
ster

Up And Comer(Annabel Neasham Kyle
& Rob Archibald) Wilson-Taylor
Brynner (NZ)(Jason Coyle) Sean Cormack
Gulf Of Saros(Trevor Miller) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Majestic Angel (NZ)(Jeff Dunn) Ms Colleen
Krahnen

8 CREATIVE STONE Class 3 Handicap

1000 metres

$28000

9 60.5

59.5
3 585

5 58.0

57.5
7 57.5

2 575

8 575

1 56.0

08:38PM
2 63.0

60.5
6 58.5

3 58.5

12 58.5
8 58.0
9 575
4 575
5 57.0

11 55.5
7 55.0

10 54.0

09:10PM




01 King Yoshi(Billy Healey) Andrew 7 59.0

Mallyon

04 Ruby Chicks(Gary Duncan) Ms Nikita 8 57.5
Beriman

05 Bold And Smooth(Garnett Taylor) Ms Georgina 6 56.0
Cartwright

06 Kwik Az Hell(Darryl Hansen) Ms Cejay 5 54.0
Graham

07  Curry Legend(Darryl Hansen) Montana 2 54.0
Philpot

08 Miss Gabbiano(Jamie Bayliss) Ms Gabrielle 3 54.0
Semmens

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may

be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




